1
STREAMER-ELECTRIC.COM2
FIPRES APPLICATION
SEGMENTS
FIPRES GEOGRAPHY
POWER
TRANSMISSION
UTILITIES

• Long strips allow to get 360° angle of observation.
• Specially designed for installation on electrical equipment
• 10 years of validity period.
• Single-temperature vFPT allows to determine the maximum
 exceeded temperature during operation of electrical
 equipment.
• Control hard-to-reach or inaccessible elements
 for the thermal imager (MV switchgear, explosion-proof
 electrical equipment).
S M L
Length, mm 40 50 75
Width, mm 15 15 15
Activation temperature Item name Conductor
cross-section, mm2 Reference
70 °C
vFPT 70S up to 10 FP.VT.070A.Y1.WW
vFPT 70M 10-35 FP.VT.070B.Y1.WW
vFPT 70L 35-120 FP.VT.070C.Y1.WW
90 °C
vFPT 90S up to 10 FP.VT.090A.Y1.WW
vFPT 90M 10-35 FP.VT.090B.Y2.WW
vFPT 90L 35-120 FP.VT.090C.Y2.WW
110 °C
vFPT 110S up to 10 FP.VT.110A.Y1.WW
vFPT 110M 10-35 FP.VT.110B.Y1.WW
vFPT 110L 35-120 FP.VT.110C.Y2.WW
Other temperature vFPT can be created on request with a minimum order quantity
STREAMER-ELECTRIC.COM8
4-TEMPERATURES vFPT
• Shows if the contacts is ok, concerning or emergency.